Tuesday 03/10/2026

Family Law Motions Calendar: Check-in 1:00 PM

Please note that your hearing may be conducted in Seattle or Kent, regardless of the designation in your case number.

Row

Case Number

Case Title

Zoom Information

3 KNT
4KNT

25-3-06817-3
26-3-00756-3

GRERORY A FOLLETT AND ADRIANA M
FOLLETT

CAMILLE ABE ET ANO AND NY'LKA B. LONG

Courtroom 1F, MRIJC
KENT
Meeting ID: 962 5822 5231

CLICK HERE TO JOIN
VIRTUAL COURTROOM

1F
Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782

1 KNT
2 KNT
3 KNT
4 KNT
5 KNT
6 KNT

26-5-00213-5
25-5-00655-8
25-5-00172-6
24-5-00528-6
25-5-00550-1
23-3-00043-2

STATE VS BASS

STATE VS BARQUET Il
STATE VS BAILY-RICH
STATE VS LEDESMA
STATE VS OMAR

MATTHEW BREEZE AND GILLIAN CALVERT

Courtroom 1G, MRJC
KENT
Meeting ID: 838 9632 2236

CLICK HERE TO JOIN
VIRTUAL COURTROOM

1G
Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782

ADMINISTRATIVE TIME

Courtroom 1H, MRIJC
KENT
Meeting ID: 836 5406 9056

CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL
COURTROOM 1H

Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782

3 SEA
2 SEA

25-3-04854-7
19-3-08675-4

MICHAEL HUNTER NEWTON AND ANGELA

LUISA NEWTON
LEVENTHAL VS LEVENTHAL

Courtroom W275 - KCCH
SEATTLE

Meeting ID: 861 9128 9963
CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL
COURTROOM W275

Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782

ADMINISTRATIVE TIME

Courtroom W276, KCCH

SEATTLE
Meeting ID: 889 1585 5282

CLICK HERE TO JOIN
VIRTUAL COURTROOM

W276

Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782

QUEUE WORK

Courtroom W278, KCCH
SEATTLE
Meeting ID: 881 0230 4663

CLICK HERE TO JOIN
VIRTUAL COURTROOM

w278

Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782

1 SEA

14-3-07167-5

BUCHANAN VS BOUSQUET

Courtroom W312 KCCH
SEATTLE
Meeting ID: 815 0595 0030
CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL
COURTROOM W312
Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782

ADMINISTRATIVE TIME

Courtroom W382, KCCH
SEATTLE
Meeting ID: 823 2188 9152
CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL
COURTROOM W382

Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782

1 KNT

2 KNT

26-3-00828-4

25-3-06298-1

JORDAN RYAN LEDEE AND AMANDA MARIE

LEDEE

SEDAYA NORTHERN AND COLLIN
NORTHERN

Courtroom 3J, MRIJC
KENT
Meeting ID:

840 8056 0058

CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL
COURTROOM 3J

Dial in (Not preferred)
253-215-8782



https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/96258225231
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/96258225231
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/96258225231
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/83896322236
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/83896322236
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/83896322236
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/83654069056
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/83654069056
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/86191289963
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/86191289963
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/88915855282
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/88915855282
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/88915855282
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/88102304663
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/88102304663
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/88102304663
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/81505950030
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/81505950030
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/s/82321889152
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/s/82321889152
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/84080560058
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/84080560058

Wednesday 03/11/2026

Family Law Motions Calendar: Check-in 1:00 PM

Please note that your hearing may be conducted in Seattle or Kent, regardless of the designation in your case number.

Row Case Number Case Title Zoom Information
ARY/CHINS Courtroom 1F, MRIJC
KENT
Meeting ID: 962 5822 5231
CLICK HERE TO JOIN
VIRTUAL COURTROOM
1F
Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782
1 KNT 16-5-00737-7 STATE VS POOLE Courtroom 1G, MRIC
2 KNT 21-3-02487-4 STATE VS SERAK KENT
3 KNT 20-5-00443-1 STATE VS WARAINCH Meeting ID: 838 9632 2236
4 KNT 26-3-00416-5 STATE VS KINZLER CLICK HERE TO JOIN
5 KNT 26-3-00561-7 STATE VS ALVAREZ HERNANDEZ VIRTUAL COURTROOM
6 KNT 26-3-00530-7 STATE VS LEMONS
1 KNT 15-3-04288-6 MICHELI VS MICHELI E
Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782
6 KNT 25-2-18824-8 BORODYANSKY VS CHUVASHOV Courtroom 1H, MRIC
ARTEM VASILYEVICH CHUVASHOV ET ANO AND KENT
25 KNT 25-3-02655-1 GALINA GABRIELLA BORODYANSKY .
Meeting ID: 836 5406 9056
CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL
COURTROOM 1H
Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782
7 SEA 25-5-00533-1 STATE VS JONES AKA ET ANO Courtroom W275 - KCCH
8 SEA 25-5-00547-1 STATE OF WA VS ROBERTSON ET ANO SEATTLE
9 SEA 17-3-00801-3 DOMINGO VS DOMINGO ROJAS Meeting ID: 861 9128 9963
10 SEA 26-3-00527-7 STATE OF WA AND ROBERTO FRANCO ACEVES CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL
11 SEA 23-3-00911-1 STATE VS HOWARD COURTROOM W275
12 SEA 25-3-02071-5 STATE AND DESHAWN A JONES Dial In (Not preferred)
19-3-01963-1 253-215-8782
13 SEA 19-3-01966-6 STATE VS KING
14 SEA 11-3-08694-5 MITCHELL VS MITCHELL
23-3-03008-1
15 SEA 15-5-00172-4 STATE AND ANTHONY STEWART JR.
19-3-07330-0
16 SEA 07-3-02550-6 TAYLOR VS TAYLOR
93-5-01288-9
24-3-05072-1
17 SEA 24-3-05074-8 STATE AND MATTTHEW DAVID WOODS
STATE OF WA AND SHAWN MICHAEL WRIGHT ET
18 SEA 24-3-03739-3 ANO
19 SEA 24-3-00587-4 STATE AND ADALBERTO JIMENEZ CRUZ
20 SEA 02-5-01234-6 STATE VS FUAMAILA ET ANO
21 SEA 17-3-03559-2 STATE VS PANYANOUVONG
22 SEA 18-3-03593-1 STATE VS ROBERTS
23 SEA 14-3-04548-8 STATE ET ANO VS VINTON
24 SEA 22-3-03917-9 STATE VS WRIGHT
2 SEA 21-3-02982-5 VIELE VS VIELE Courtroom W276, KCCH
TEYO QUAN DEGUZMAN ET ANO AND JULIE A SEATTLE
5 SEA 26-3-00408-4 INCOGNITO LINCOLN Meeting ID: 889 1585 5282
CLICK HERE TO JOIN
VIRTUAL COURTROOM
W276
Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782
ADMINISTRATIVE TIME Courtroom W278, KCCH
SEATTLE
Meeting ID: 881 0230 4663
CLICK HERE TO JOIN
VIRTUAL COURTROOM
W278
Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782
NO COURT Courtroom W312 KCCH
SEATTLE
Meeting ID: 815 0595 0030
CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL
COURTROOM W312
Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782
1 SEA 25-3-06703-7 BRYAN AIKEN AND ASHLEY SZEKELY Courtroom W382, KCCH
SEATTLE
Meeting ID: 823 2188 9152
CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL
COURTROOM W382
Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782
5 KNT 10-5-00701-7 STATE VS SMITH ET ANO

Courtroom W331, KCCH
SEATTLE
Meeting ID: 863 7358 9319
PASSCODE: 678529
CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL
COURTROOM W331

Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782



https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/96258225231
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/96258225231
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/96258225231
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/83896322236
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/83896322236
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/83896322236
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/83654069056
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/83654069056
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/86191289963
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/86191289963
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/88915855282
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/88915855282
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/88915855282
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/88102304663
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/88102304663
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/88102304663
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/81505950030
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/81505950030
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/s/82321889152
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/s/82321889152
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/86373589319
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/86373589319

Thursday 03/12/2026

Family Law Motions Calendar: Check-in 1:00 PM

Please note that your hearing may be conducted in Seattle or Kent, regardless of the designation in your case number.

Row

Case Number

Case Title

Zoom Information

2 KNT

25-3-06375-9

ALKA SANGAR AND DUANE EDWARD
KLINGE

Courtroom 1F, MRIJC
KENT
Meeting ID: 962 5822 5231

CLICK HERE TO JOIN
VIRTUAL COURTROOM

1F
Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782

1 KNT

14-3-02187-2

LEVEL VS LEVEL

Courtroom 1G, MRJC
KENT
Meeting ID: 838 9632 2236

CLICK HERE TO JOIN
VIRTUAL COURTROOM

1G
Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782

TBA PREP

Courtroom 1H, MRJC
KENT
Meeting ID: 836 5406 9056

CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL
COURTROOM 1H

Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782

3 SEA

9 SEA

20-3-02385-3

25-3-04449-5

FOGASSY ET ANO VS MASON

RANDALL BAXTER BREWER AND NEHA
SHERPA

Courtroom W275 - KCCH
SEATTLE
Meeting ID: 861 9128 9963
CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL
COURTROOM W275
Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782

TBA ADMINISTRATIVE TIME

Courtroom W276, KCCH
SEATTLE
Meeting ID: 889 1585 5282

CLICK HERE TO JOIN
VIRTUAL COURTROOM

W276

Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782

4 SEA
10 SEA

23-3-05229-7
18-3-01204-3

KYNA MARIE LAWLESS AND ZACHARY
MARIOT SMITH

DAOUST VS DAOUST

Courtroom W278, KCCH
SEATTLE
Meeting ID: 881 0230 4663

CLICK HERETO JOIN
VIRTUAL COURTROOM

w278

Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782

QUEUE WORK

Courtroom W312 KCCH
SEATTLE
Meeting ID: 815 0595 0030
CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL
COURTROOM W312
Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782

5 SEA
11 SEA

24-3-01344-3
25-3-02989-5

SARAH L ALTMAN AND ANDREW J NUNEZ
TERESA M KREMER AND ARRON R KREMER

Courtroom W382, KCCH
SEATTLE
Meeting ID: 823 2188 9152
CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL
COURTROOM W382

Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782

8 SEA
7 SEA
2 SEA

23-3-03927-4
21-3-01630-8
24-3-02651-1

JIN JIN AND TENG ZHANG
WEBB VS WEBB
FEI QI AND JIA LU

Courtroom 3B, CCFIJC
SEATTLE
Meeting ID:
PASSCODE:
CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL
COURTROOM 3B

Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782



https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/96258225231
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/96258225231
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/96258225231
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/83896322236
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/83896322236
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/83896322236
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/83654069056
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/83654069056
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/86191289963
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/86191289963
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/88915855282
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/88915855282
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/88915855282
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/88102304663
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/88102304663
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/88102304663
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/81505950030
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/81505950030
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/s/82321889152
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/s/82321889152
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/87930892705
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/87930892705

