

Tuesday 03/10/2026

Family Law Motions Calendar: Check-in 1:00 PM

Please note that your hearing may be conducted in Seattle or Kent, regardless of the designation in your case number.

Row	Case Number	Case Title	Zoom Information
3 KNT 4KNT	25-3-06817-3 26-3-00756-3	GRERORY A FOLLETT AND ADRIANA M FOLLETT CAMILLE ABE ET ANO AND NY'LKA B. LONG	Courtroom 1F, MRJC KENT Meeting ID: 962 5822 5231 CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL COURTROOM 1F Dial In (Not preferred) 253-215-8782
1 KNT 2 KNT 3 KNT 4 KNT 5 KNT 6 KNT	26-5-00213-5 25-5-00655-8 25-5-00172-6 24-5-00528-6 25-5-00550-1 23-3-00043-2	STATE VS BASS STATE VS BARQUET III STATE VS BAILY-RICH STATE VS LEDESMA STATE VS OMAR MATTHEW BREEZE AND GILLIAN CALVERT	Courtroom 1G, MRJC KENT Meeting ID: 838 9632 2236 CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL COURTROOM 1G Dial In (Not preferred) 253-215-8782
ADMINISTRATIVE TIME			Courtroom 1H, MRJC KENT Meeting ID: 836 5406 9056 CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL COURTROOM 1H Dial In (Not preferred) 253-215-8782
3 SEA 2 SEA	25-3-04854-7 19-3-08675-4	MICHAEL HUNTER NEWTON AND ANGELA LUISA NEWTON LEVENTHAL VS LEVENTHAL	Courtroom W275 - KCCH SEATTLE Meeting ID: 861 9128 9963 CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL COURTROOM W275 Dial In (Not preferred) 253-215-8782
ADMINISTRATIVE TIME			Courtroom W276, KCCH SEATTLE Meeting ID: 889 1585 5282 CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL COURTROOM W276 Dial In (Not preferred) 253-215-8782
QUEUE WORK			Courtroom W278, KCCH SEATTLE Meeting ID: 881 0230 4663 CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL COURTROOM W278 Dial In (Not preferred) 253-215-8782
1 SEA	14-3-07167-5	BUCHANAN VS BOUSQUET	Courtroom W312 KCCH SEATTLE Meeting ID: 815 0595 0030 CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL COURTROOM W312 Dial In (Not preferred) 253-215-8782
ADMINISTRATIVE TIME			Courtroom W382, KCCH SEATTLE Meeting ID: 823 2188 9152 CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL COURTROOM W382 Dial In (Not preferred) 253-215-8782
1 KNT 2 KNT	26-3-00828-4 25-3-06298-1	JORDAN RYAN LEDEE AND AMANDA MARIE LEDEE SEDAYA NORTHERN AND COLLIN NORTHERN	Courtroom 3J, MRJC KENT Meeting ID: 840 8056 0058 CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL COURTROOM 3J Dial in (Not preferred) 253-215-8782

Wednesday 03/11/2026
Family Law Motions Calendar: Check-in 1:00 PM

Please note that your hearing may be conducted in Seattle or Kent, regardless of the designation in your case number.

Row	Case Number	Case Title	Zoom Information
		ARY/CHINS	<p style="text-align: center;">Courtroom 1F, MRJC KENT Meeting ID: 962 5822 5231 CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL COURTROOM 1F Dial In (Not preferred) 253-215-8782</p>
1 KNT 2 KNT 3 KNT 4 KNT 5 KNT 6 KNT 1 KNT	16-5-00737-7 21-3-02487-4 20-5-00443-1 26-3-00416-5 26-3-00561-7 26-3-00530-7 15-3-04288-6	STATE VS POOLE STATE VS SERAK STATE VS WARAINCH STATE VS KINZLER STATE VS ALVAREZ HERNANDEZ STATE VS LEMONS MICHELI VS MICHELI	<p style="text-align: center;">Courtroom 1G, MRJC KENT Meeting ID: 838 9632 2236 CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL COURTROOM 1G Dial In (Not preferred) 253-215-8782</p>
6 KNT 25 KNT	25-2-18824-8 25-3-02655-1	BORODYANSKY VS CHUVASHOV ARTEM VASILYEVICH CHUVASHOV ET ANO AND GALINA GABRIELLA BORODYANSKY	<p style="text-align: center;">Courtroom 1H, MRJC KENT Meeting ID: 836 5406 9056 CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL COURTROOM 1H Dial In (Not preferred) 253-215-8782</p>
7 SEA 8 SEA 9 SEA 10 SEA 11 SEA 12 SEA 13 SEA 14 SEA 15 SEA 16 SEA 17 SEA 18 SEA 19 SEA 20 SEA 21 SEA 22 SEA 23 SEA 24 SEA	25-5-00533-1 25-5-00547-1 17-3-00801-3 26-3-00527-7 23-3-00911-1 25-3-02071-5 19-3-01963-1 19-3-01966-6 11-3-08694-5 23-3-03008-1 15-5-00172-4 19-3-07330-0 07-3-02550-6 93-5-01288-9 24-3-05072-1 24-3-05074-8 24-3-03739-3 24-3-00587-4 02-5-01234-6 17-3-03559-2 18-3-03593-1 14-3-04548-8 22-3-03917-9	STATE VS JONES AKA ET ANO STATE OF WA VS ROBERTSON ET ANO DOMINGO VS DOMINGO ROJAS STATE OF WA AND ROBERTO FRANCO ACEVES STATE VS HOWARD STATE AND DESHAWN A JONES STATE VS KING MITCHELL VS MITCHELL STATE AND ANTHONY STEWART JR. TAYLOR VS TAYLOR STATE AND MATTTHEW DAVID WOODS STATE OF WA AND SHAWN MICHAEL WRIGHT ET ANO STATE AND ADALBERTO JIMENEZ CRUZ STATE VS FUAMAILA ET ANO STATE VS PANYANOUVONG STATE VS ROBERTS STATE ET ANO VS VINTON STATE VS WRIGHT	<p style="text-align: center;">Courtroom W275 - KCCH SEATTLE Meeting ID: 861 9128 9963 CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL COURTROOM W275 Dial In (Not preferred) 253-215-8782</p>
2 SEA 5 SEA	21-3-02982-5 26-3-00408-4	VIELE VS VIELE TEYO QUAN DEGUZMAN ET ANO AND JULIE A INCOGNITO LINCOLN	<p style="text-align: center;">Courtroom W276, KCCH SEATTLE Meeting ID: 889 1585 5282 CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL COURTROOM W276 Dial In (Not preferred) 253-215-8782</p>
		ADMINISTRATIVE TIME	<p style="text-align: center;">Courtroom W278, KCCH SEATTLE Meeting ID: 881 0230 4663 CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL COURTROOM W278 Dial In (Not preferred) 253-215-8782</p>
		NO COURT	<p style="text-align: center;">Courtroom W312 KCCH SEATTLE Meeting ID: 815 0595 0030 CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL COURTROOM W312 Dial In (Not preferred) 253-215-8782</p>
1 SEA	25-3-06703-7	BRYAN AIKEN AND ASHLEY SZEKELY	<p style="text-align: center;">Courtroom W382, KCCH SEATTLE Meeting ID: 823 2188 9152 CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL COURTROOM W382 Dial In (Not preferred) 253-215-8782</p>
5 KNT	10-5-00701-7	STATE VS SMITH ET ANO	<p style="text-align: center;">Courtroom W331, KCCH SEATTLE Meeting ID: 863 7358 9319 PASSCODE: 678529 CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL COURTROOM W331 Dial In (Not preferred) 253-215-8782</p>

Thursday 03/12/2026

Family Law Motions Calendar: Check-in 1:00 PM

Please note that your hearing may be conducted in Seattle or Kent, regardless of the designation in your case number.

Row	Case Number	Case Title	Zoom Information
2 KNT	25-3-06375-9	ALKA SANGAR AND DUANE EDWARD KLINGE	<p>Courtroom 1F, MRJC KENT Meeting ID: 962 5822 5231 CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL COURTROOM 1F Dial In (Not preferred) 253-215-8782</p>
1 KNT	14-3-02187-2	LEVEL VS LEVEL	<p>Courtroom 1G, MRJC KENT Meeting ID: 838 9632 2236 CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL COURTROOM 1G Dial In (Not preferred) 253-215-8782</p>
		TBA PREP	<p>Courtroom 1H, MRJC KENT Meeting ID: 836 5406 9056 CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL COURTROOM 1H Dial In (Not preferred) 253-215-8782</p>
3 SEA 9 SEA	20-3-02385-3 25-3-04449-5	FOGASSY ET ANO VS MASON RANDALL BAXTER BREWER AND NEHA SHERPA	<p>Courtroom W275 - KCCH SEATTLE Meeting ID: 861 9128 9963 CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL COURTROOM W275 Dial In (Not preferred) 253-215-8782</p>
		TBA ADMINISTRATIVE TIME	<p>Courtroom W276, KCCH SEATTLE Meeting ID: 889 1585 5282 CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL COURTROOM W276 Dial In (Not preferred) 253-215-8782</p>
4 SEA 10 SEA	23-3-05229-7 18-3-01204-3	KYNA MARIE LAWLESS AND ZACHARY MARIOT SMITH DAOUST VS DAOUST	<p>Courtroom W278, KCCH SEATTLE Meeting ID: 881 0230 4663 CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL COURTROOM W278 Dial In (Not preferred) 253-215-8782</p>
		QUEUE WORK	<p>Courtroom W312 KCCH SEATTLE Meeting ID: 815 0595 0030 CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL COURTROOM W312 Dial In (Not preferred) 253-215-8782</p>
5 SEA 11 SEA	24-3-01344-3 25-3-02989-5	SARAH L ALTMAN AND ANDREW J NUNEZ TERESA M KREMER AND ARRON R KREMER	<p>Courtroom W382, KCCH SEATTLE Meeting ID: 823 2188 9152 CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL COURTROOM W382 Dial In (Not preferred) 253-215-8782</p>
8 SEA 7 SEA 2 SEA	23-3-03927-4 21-3-01630-8 24-3-02651-1	JIN JIN AND TENG ZHANG WEBB VS WEBB FEI QI AND JIA LU	<p>Courtroom 3B, CCFJC SEATTLE Meeting ID: PASSCODE: CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL COURTROOM 3B Dial In (Not preferred) 253-215-8782</p>